
Stand: 05.07.2010 / 08:35:30

Ergebnisübersicht: 2010-Dressurturnier [461027013] 03.07.2010 - 04.07.2010

1 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl. L

1. Carola Timpe (Neuss-Grefrather RC 1983 e.V.) Cracker Jack 933 7,60P

2. Dennis Jürgen Viebahn (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Federico Fellini 280 7,20P

2. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) So Nice 2202 7,20P

4. Heike Eiting (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Diamond Rose47 7,00P

5. Miriam Okrusch (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) So What 16203 6,90

6. Carola Tacke (RV Byfang e.V.) El Pepone72 6,60

7. Heidemarie Heidemann (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Luna Luce142 6,20

2/1 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl. L

1. Kira Helmrich (ZRFV Albachten e.V.) Don de Cri 255 7,60P

2. Kim Eicker (RFV Velbert e.V.) Rocadero 33179 7,30P

3. Desiree Döring (RSV Zur Linde e.V.) Higgins 45121 7,00P

4. Victoria Böhmer (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Whitney 159222 6,90P

5. Charlotte Corinna Koeppen (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.) Mad Max 64143 6,70P

6. Saskia Kampmann (Landw.Reiterverein Kalthof e.V.) Atol K13 6,50P

6. Laura Korthauer (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Florian 267245 6,50P

8. Gesine E. Gebler (RV PF Dachau) No Limit 24150 6,40

9. Luisa Emmerich (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Almonte N9 6,30

10. Sarah Friedrich (RFV Dortmund-Barop e.V.) Dorado 16062 6,20

11. Sabine Kierdorf (RSC Wolfshof e.V) Popeye 56158 6,00

12. Barbara Edle von Graeve (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Fifficus lo scatenato87 5,90

13. Maxi Lea Bellen (RZFG Herdecke-Ende e.V.) Flamenco Z91 5,80

14. Luisa Emmerich (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Lord Lancer 8140 5,50

15. Anne Catharina Ibach (RTG Wuppertal Süd i.SSV 07 Sudbg.) Rhilana175 5,40

16. Sandra Hautzenröder (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Fabrinelli77 5,30

17. Natalie Börter-Gerwin (RFV Velbert e.V.) Ruby Rub191 5,00

2/2 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl. L

1. Anna Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Redstone 2170 7,30P

2. Jennifer Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Lord Mythos141 7,00P

3. Nadine Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Alasca's Boy5 6,90P

3. Christine Winkelmann (RG Ober-Castrop e.V.) Top Noel207 6,90P

5. Rebecca Wagner (RSG Ophas e.V.) Tobi 74206 6,70

5. Melanie Tillmann (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Woody 83227 6,70

7. Jennifer Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Donata 24857 6,60

8. Laura-Anabel Völkel (ZRFV Essen-Burgaltendorf u.U.e.V.) San Sibar194 6,50

9. Marina Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Allegro 2568 6,00

10. Vanessa Pieper (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Jeremy 17123 5,90

3/1 Dressurprüfung Kl. L - Trense

1. Luisa Emmerich (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Almonte N9 7,80P

2. Gesine E. Gebler (RV PF Dachau) No Limit 24150 7,50P

3. Desiree Döring (RSV Zur Linde e.V.) Higgins 45121 7,30P

4. Linda Blaschick (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Duke 9866 6,90P

5. Sarah Friedrich (RFV Dortmund-Barop e.V.) Dorado 16062 6,60P

5. Susanne Glowka (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Rubin's Rosegarden190 6,60P

7. Kim Eicker (RFV Velbert e.V.) Rocadero 33179 6,50

8. Heidemarie Heidemann (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Luna Luce142 6,40

9. Marina Bleul (ZRFV Essen-Burgaltendorf u.U.e.V.) San Sibar194 6,30

10. Jennifer Breder (RG Hof Balte e.V.) Belle Aire247 6,10

11. Susanne Badenberg (RV Hattingen-Stüter e.V.) Don Massimo56 5,90

3/2 Dressurprüfung Kl. L - Trense

1. Marina Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Allegro 2568 7,40P

2. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Rocki 17180 6,90P

3. Nadine Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Alasca's Boy5 6,80P

4. Anna Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Redstone 2170 6,70P

4. Rebecca Wagner (RSG Ophas e.V.) Tobi 74206 6,70P

6. Jennifer Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Lord Mythos141 6,60P

7. Sabine Kierdorf (RSC Wolfshof e.V) Popeye 56158 6,50P

8. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Lord Lancer 8140 6,30

9. Janine Koslowski (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Conrad 4932 6,20

10. Octavia Winkler Dr. (RFV Wattenscheid-Sevinghausen e.V.) Landscape 3129 6,10

11. Nane-Maiken Pappert (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Chico Carinioso27 5,90

11. Svenja Sieberath (RV Byfang e.V.) Gladdys 37116 5,90

13. Jennifer Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Donata 24857 5,80

14. Charlotte Corinna Koeppen (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.) Mad Max 64143 5,70

15. Sophia Kreul (Reiterverein Alt Bossel e.V.) Doolittle 7361 5,20
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16. Kristina Reuter (RSV Essen e.V.) Don Jonsen 2249 4,50

4/1 Dressurprüfung Kl. L - Kandare

1. Friedel Steffan (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Christian-Achim28 7,20P

2. Christine Winkelmann (RG Ober-Castrop e.V.) Top Noel207 6,70P

3. Marita Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) T.J.Mo205 6,50P

4. Ralf Lugmayr (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Florestanus95 6,40P

4. Annette Ebel (LRFV Wattenscheid u.U. e.V.) Dornfelder 5235 6,40P

6. Janine Koslowski (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Conrad 4932 6,30

6. Friedel Steffan (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Develino 244 6,30

8. Kora Zurhorst-Willmes (RV Byfang e.V.) Giacomo 99113 6,20

9. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Lord Lancer 8140 5,80

10. Claudia Hover (RSV Hattingen-Homberg e.V.) Frederico 3299 5,40

10. Sabine Kierdorf (RSC Wolfshof e.V) Popeye 56158 5,40

12. Susanne Badenberg (RV Hattingen-Stüter e.V.) Don Massimo56 5,20

4/2 Dressurprüfung Kl. L - Kandare

1. Desiree Döring (RSV Zur Linde e.V.) Higgins 45121 7,30P

2. Dennis Jürgen Viebahn (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Federico Fellini 280 7,10P

3. Annika Jedrkowiak (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Galeno 3110 6,80P

4. Romina Hubernagel (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Fresh Up104 6,60P

5. Heike Eiting (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Diamond Rose47 6,50P

6. Sarah Lusebrink (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Callgirl 921 6,40P

7. Jona Klodt (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Revee le Vision173 6,30P

8. Ann-Sophie Kießling (RV Zieten Kupferdreh 1878 e.V.) Gentleman 199111 6,20

8. Melanie Tillmann (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Woody 83227 6,20

10. Anna-Christina Brunke (Bochumer Reiterschaft e.V. von 1927) Margaux 9144 6,10

11. Nane-Maiken Pappert (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Chico Carinioso27 6,00

11. Ann-Kristin Rauer (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Wescara216 6,00

13. Sarah Friedrich (RFV Dortmund-Barop e.V.) Dorado 16062 5,90

13. Sabrina Sieberath (RV Byfang e.V.) Gladdys 37116 5,90

13. Kim Eicker (RFV Velbert e.V.) Rocadero 33179 5,90

16. Aline Erb (ZRFV Brunnenhof e.V.) Candra23 5,80

17. Anna Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Redstone 2170 5,60

18. Jennifer Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Lord Mythos141 5,50

19. Heike Eiting (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Viva Liesse209 5,40

20. Natalie Börter-Gerwin (RFV Velbert e.V.) Ruby Rub191 5,00

5 Dressurprüfung Kl. M*

1. Corinna Reen (LRFV Wattenscheid u.U. e.V.) Remarkable171 679,00P

2. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) So Nice 2202 643,00P

3. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Estina 375 642,00P

4. Anja Dorlöchter (RFV Dortmund-Barop e.V.) Der Coole42 633,00P

5. Bettina Gressner (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Lorenzo 159230 627,00P

6. Sarah Friedrich (RFV Dortmund-Barop e.V.) Dorado 16062 624,00P

7. Anna Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Redstone 2170 619,00P

8. Nicole Beermann (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Ramina 70165 617,00

9. Carolin Löhr (RSV Essen e.V.) Scapa Flow 7196 616,00

10. Sarah Lusebrink (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Callgirl 921 612,00

11. Romina Hubernagel (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Fresh Up104 605,00

11. Jennifer Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Lord Mythos141 605,00

13. Katharina Bonmann (RV Ruhrtal Essen 1965 e.V.) Bombay 2718 603,00

14. Friedel Steffan (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Christian-Achim28 598,00

15. Dennis Jürgen Viebahn (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Federico Fellini 280 597,00

16. Dennis Jürgen Viebahn (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Rendezvous 53243 594,00

17. Corinna Doll (FK Grand Prix Düsseldorf e.V.) Fräulein Pü98 590,00

18. Friedel Steffan (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Develino 244 573,00

6 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl. M*

1. Anja Dorlöchter (RFV Dortmund-Barop e.V.) Der Coole42 8,00P

2. Romina Hubernagel (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Fresh Up104 7,40P

3. Kira Helmrich (ZRFV Albachten e.V.) Don de Cri 255 7,20P

4. Marietta Busch (RFV Werdohl-Rentrop e.V.) Little Live Fire137 7,10P

5. Carolin Löhr (RSV Essen e.V.) Scapa Flow 7196 7,00P

6. Dennis Jürgen Viebahn (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Federico Fellini 280 6,90P

7. Anna Wrobeln (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Redstone 2170 6,80

8. Heike Eiting (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Diamond Rose47 6,70

8. Dennis Jürgen Viebahn (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Rendezvous 53243 6,70

10. Birte Schwarz (RSV Essen e.V.) Boccatio 117 6,60

10. Jennifer Mieves (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Lord Mythos141 6,60

2



Stand: 05.07.2010 / 08:35:30

Ergebnisübersicht: 2010-Dressurturnier [461027013] 03.07.2010 - 04.07.2010

12. Linda Blaschick (RC Hattingen Ruhr e.V.) Duke 9866 6,50

13. Marita Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) T.J.Mo205 6,40

14. Sarah Friedrich (RFV Dortmund-Barop e.V.) Dorado 16062 6,30

15. Jona Klodt (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Revee le Vision173 6,20

16. Kim Eicker (RFV Velbert e.V.) Rocadero 33179 6,00

7 Dressurprüfung Kl. M**

1. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Frederik W 2100 713,00P

1. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Wolkenschein 2229 713,00P

3. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Revee le Vision173 687,00P

4. Dörte Albert-Neuhoff (Reiterverein Iserlohn e.V.) Forssell97 686,00P

5. Victoria Suppert (RV St.Georg Vorwerk e.V.) Montparnasse 13148 678,00P

6. Janna Schmidt (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Leandro 112130 667,00P

7. Heike Papenhoff Dr. (RFV Gut Diefhausen e.V.) Ferino 2084 663,00

8. Beatrix Haschert (RV Herbede-Ruhr e.V.) Dylano-M70 662,00

9. Bettina Gressner (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Lorenzo 159230 660,00

10. Claudia Raida (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.) Carracci233 657,00

11. Victoria Suppert (RV St.Georg Vorwerk e.V.) Freya 283105 653,00

12. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Don Darwin54 645,00

12. Luisa Emmerich (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Welttender240 645,00

14. Christian Reisch (Neuss-Grefrather RC 1983 e.V.) Donna Lucia 659 644,00

15. Dennis Jürgen Viebahn (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Rendezvous 53243 639,00

16. Annika Jedrkowiak (LZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Galeno 3110 632,00

17. Katharina Bonmann (RV Ruhrtal Essen 1965 e.V.) Bombay 2718 629,00

18. Nadine Lehmann (RSV Essen e.V.) Rocky Raccoon232 626,00

8/1 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*

1. Meike Scheermann-Biegel (Reiterverein Gelsenkirchen e.V.) Recuerdo 3169 851,00P

2. Andreas Hubertus (RFV Alt Marl e.V.) Lacoste 77127 805,00P

3. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Wolkenschein 2229 795,00P

4. Karin Suckel (Warsteiner Reitverein e.V.) Wisdom 11241 778,00P

5. Nicola Heynen (RSV Gut Neuenhaus 04 e.V) Sandrien195 771,00P

6. Anke Unger (RC Heidgesberg-Mönchengladbach e.V) Rubicello 3189 765,00

7. Susanne de Klein (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.) Succes 3236 764,00

8. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Frederik W 2100 757,00

9. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Estina 375 756,00

10. Anja Dorlöchter (RFV Dortmund-Barop e.V.) Der Coole42 745,00

11. Miriam Görner (RSV Gut Neuenhaus 04 e.V) Feuertänzer86 740,00

12. Lisa-Maria Lugmayr (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Royal Wonder188 739,00

12. Carolin Driller (RFV Velbert-Heiligenhaus e.V.) Sokrates 113204 739,00

14. Carola Timpe (Neuss-Grefrather RC 1983 e.V.) Don Amigo 853 737,00

14. Akihiro Shimoda () Loriot 347246 737,00

16. Dörte Albert-Neuhoff (Reiterverein Iserlohn e.V.) Forssell97 719,00

17. Jessica Ippendorf (Dortmunder Reiterverein e.V.) Why Not 195223 713,00

18. Victoria Suppert (RV St.Georg Vorwerk e.V.) Freya 283105 706,00

19. Beatrix Haschert (RV Herbede-Ruhr e.V.) Dylano-M70 705,00

20. Nina Schellenberg (RFV Bochum-Stiepel e.V.) Freelance 3101 689,00

21. Heike Papenhoff Dr. (RFV Gut Diefhausen e.V.) Ferino 2084 661,00

8/2 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*

1. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Dewindo46 833,00P

2. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Weltall 4244 799,00P

3. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Rushmore 4193 788,00P

4. Maike Ksoll (RFV Dortmund-Barop e.V.) Pantani 10239 774,00P

5. Christopher Putz (LZRFV Gevelsberg-Gut Kartenberg e.V) Piladoru157 768,00P

9 Dressurprüfung Kl. S* - Prix St Georges Kür

1. Meike Scheermann-Biegel (Reiterverein Gelsenkirchen e.V.) Recuerdo 3169 44,00P

2. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Dewindo46 43,70P

3. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Weltall 4244 42,70P

4. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Rushmore 4193 42,55P

5. Andreas Hubertus (RFV Alt Marl e.V.) Lacoste 77127 42,40P

6. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Frederik W 2100 42,20P

7. Maike Ksoll (RFV Dortmund-Barop e.V.) Pantani 10239 41,25P

8. Carola Timpe (Neuss-Grefrather RC 1983 e.V.) Don Amigo 853 40,35P

8. Christopher Putz (LZRFV Gevelsberg-Gut Kartenberg e.V) Piladoru157 40,35P

10. Anja Dorlöchter (RFV Dortmund-Barop e.V.) Der Coole42 39,55P

11. Nicola Heynen (RSV Gut Neuenhaus 04 e.V) Sandrien195 39,25P

12. Carina Rüth (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Estina 375 39,20P

13. Karin Suckel (Warsteiner Reitverein e.V.) Wisdom 11241 38,30P
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14. Lisa-Maria Lugmayr (RV Tücking 1971 e.V.) Royal Wonder188 38,10P

15. Miriam Görner (RSV Gut Neuenhaus 04 e.V) Feuertänzer86 37,90P

16. Susanne de Klein (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.) Succes 3236 37,65P

17. Carolin Driller (RFV Velbert-Heiligenhaus e.V.) Sokrates 113204 36,05P

18. Inge Wolters (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Wolkenschein 2229 35,35P

10 Dressurprüfung Kl.S***

1. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Danny De Vito 236 844,00P

2. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Dixieland 3252 802,00P

3. Susanne de Klein (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.) Prins 32237 793,00P

4. Alexandra Voss (RFV Rinkerode e.V.) Floriot96 792,00P

5. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Charly R'ivels26 786,00P

6. Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund-Süd e.V.) Oma's Little Big248 771,00P

7. Anke Unger (RC Heidgesberg-Mönchengladbach e.V) Raschid 23168 770,00P

8. Anke Büdenbender (RSG Anzhausen e.V.) Renoir 93172 767,00

9. Marcus Hermes (Reiterverein Altenautal e.V.) Bartnik 214 759,00

10. Michael Fassbender (RC Heidgesberg-Mönchengladbach e.V) Quin Quattro163 756,00

11. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Gilmore 47114 755,00

12. Stephanie Jansen (RFV St.Georg Büttgen e.V.) Pretender 14159 750,00

13. Brigitte Gerads (RC Heidgesberg-Mönchengladbach e.V) Shilvan199 747,00

14. Miriam Görner (RSV Gut Neuenhaus 04 e.V) Abydan2 738,00

15. Marlies Brakemper (ZRFV Mastholte e.V.) Rob Roy 33178 734,00

16. Christoph Geibel-Böhn (Reiterverein Iserlohn e.V.) Wellman214 724,00

17. Victoria Suppert (RV St.Georg Vorwerk e.V.) Sky Walker 9200 716,00

11 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*** - Grand Prix Kür

1. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Danny De Vito 236 223,75P

2. Susanne de Klein (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.) Prins 32237 220,50P

3. Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Dixieland 3252 218,00P

4. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Charly R'ivels26 208,25P

5. Alexandra Voss (RFV Rinkerode e.V.) Floriot96 206,00P

6. Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund-Süd e.V.) Oma's Little Big248 204,50P

7. Brigitte Gerads (RC Heidgesberg-Mönchengladbach e.V) Shilvan199 203,75P

8. Marion Wiebusch (ZRFV Hattingen e. V.) Gilmore 47114 199,25P

9. Anke Unger (RC Heidgesberg-Mönchengladbach e.V) Raschid 23168 197,75P

9. Anke Büdenbender (RSG Anzhausen e.V.) Renoir 93172 197,75P

11. Miriam Görner (RSV Gut Neuenhaus 04 e.V) Abydan2 194,75P

12. Marcus Hermes (Reiterverein Altenautal e.V.) Bartnik 214 193,25P
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